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2011 1,720 597 978 6300 3486 1276 2,741
2012 1,815 657 9882 6287 3595 1331 2827
2013 1,037 681 10,621 6869 3752 1404 2716
2014 2,026 730 10939 6864 4075 1432 2817
2015 2,058 739 11,551 7218 4333 1458 3109
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Summary of Establishments by Industry

Unit : each, person

156

171

207

245

249

3,824

3,815

4,400
4182

4336

2,951 114
2,911 126
3,128 129
3,605 131
3,691 132

270
329
377
335
415

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

545

112

261

113

134 -

190

254

Agriculture , forestry and fishing
Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas and Water Supply

sewerange, wastemanagement, material
recovery and remidiation activities

Construction
Wholesale and retail Trades

Transportation

Accommodation and food service
activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real Estate and Renting and
Leasing

Professional, scientific and
technical activities

Business facilities management
and business support services
Public Administration and Defence;
Compulsory Social Security

Education

Human health and work activities

Arts, sports and recreation related
services

Membership organization, repair
and other persanal services
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2011 1,622 6,304 75
2012 1,714 6,560 84
2013 1,823 6,827 89
2014 1,906 7,391 92
2015 1,943 8,052 90
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Summary of Establishments by Industry (Cont'd)

Unit : each, person

2,826
2,876
3,253
2,964
2,919

655
446
541
584
580

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

239

459

108

157

Agriculture , forestry and fishing
Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing

Electricity, Gas and Water Supply

sewerange, wastemanagement, material

recovery and remidiation activities

Construction
Wholesale and retail Trades

Transportation

Accommodation and food service
activities

Information and communication

Financial and insurance activities

Real Estate and Renting and
Leasing

Professional, scientific and
technical activities

Business facilities management
and business support services
Public Administration and Defence;

“|Compulsory Social Security

Education

Human health and work activities

Arts, sports and recreation related
services

Membership organization, repair
and other persanal services
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2014
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Number of Establishments an Workers by Workforce Size

Unit : each, person

117 804 84 1,138 49 1,482 2011
144 919 79 1,040 51 1,590 2012
134 872 82 1,122 55 1,727 2013
155 1,042 77 1,049 60 1,817 2014
185 1,197 90 1,226 64 1,901 2015
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2012 12 795 4 646 1 349
2013 17 1,210 4 619 1 348
2014 18 1,182 3 473 - -
2015 16 1,098 5 737 - -
.99 9 ol i 64 : : : :
% 3 : : : : : :
A = 4 2 132 - - - -
7], 74, 57] )
FEAR) ' ' ' ' ' '
51591712 72, 4 _ _ _ _ _ _
ER P L ey
a4« : : : : : :
L : : : : : :
&+« I 83 : : : :
%ok 9 £21799) : : : : : :
29,9 0B
ERERRIAS ' ' ' ' ' '
R : : : : : _
e : - : - - :
e
A1) 229) ' ' ' ' ' '
AP A AR 2 A | 7 _ _ : :
Q1711 4] 2]
TG, T %
RENPEE . 227 ' ' ' '
A=V B ] Eates! 2 126 1 195 - -
FEC I RE e
A H) 28l 5 355 2 337 - -
o, 2= g o
B o 1 60 1 141 . -
43 % 9, 52l _ _ _ _ _ _
0 1e g s

AR5 02016 71 ARG A7 2 F A ZAHE A ) 76



Number of Establishments an Workers by Workforce Size(Cont'd)

Unit : each, person
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3. 2AE ARG A 7 R FARR

w9 7,

2011 1,720 597 9,786 6,300 3,486 9 104
2012 1,815 657 9,882 6,287 3,595 10 107
2013 1,937 681 10,621 6,869 3,752 11 152
2014 2,026 730 10,939 6,864 4,075 18 174
2015 2,058 739 11,551 7,218 4,333 16 176
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Number of Establishments and Workers by Industry

Unit : each, person

1 22 154 3,019 2011
1 17 157 2,799 2012
1 7 161 2,872 2013

2 9 197 2,821 2014

2 9 208 2,916 2015
- - 51 151 Gokseong-eup
- - 6 36 Ogok-myeon
- - 18 131 Samgi-myeon
1 8 22 200 seokgok-myeon
- - 9 44 | Moksadong-myeon
1 6 6 16 Jugok-myeon
- - 4 12 Godal-myeon
- - 19 52 Okgwo-myeon
- - 23 1,857 Ip-myeon
- - 29 309 Gyeom-myeon

- - 13 77 Osan-myeon
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A ARY A = R FAR ()

2011 1 28 12 57
2012 1 35 17 73
2013 1 25 17 78
2014 1 25 15 67
2015 3 34 16 80
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Number of Establishments and Workers by Industry(Cont'd)

Unit : each, person

107

120

475

411

530

667

857

467

476

490

514

546

931

986

1,045

978

1,079

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

215

235

447

Gokseong-eup
Ogok-myeon
Samgi-myeon
seokgok-myeon
Moksadong-myeon
Jugok-myeon
Godal-myeon
Okgwo-myeon
Ip-myeon
Gyeom-myeon

Osan-myeon
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2011 127 317 299 708
2012 142 423 319 790
2013 144 610 390 878
2014 136 399 396 908
2015 132 489 388 927
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Number of Establishments and Workers by Industry (Cont'd)

Unit : each, person

17 114 23 258 2011

17 106 25 235 2012

17 86 25 246 2013

19 87 25 238 2014

18 85 23 212 2015
5 40 9 93 Gokseong-eup
3 5 1 6 Ogok-myeon
1 5 1 8 Samgi-myeon
1 3 2 21 seokgok-myeon
1 2 1 8 | Moksadong-myeon
1 3 1 7 Jugok-myeon
1 2 1 10 Godal-myeon
3 15 3 27 Okgwo-myeon
1 3 1 12 Ip-myeon
1 2 1 9 Gyeom-myeon

1 3 1 8 Osan-myeon
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2011 13 17 27 138
2012 14 23 30 154
2013 13 15 33 158
2014 14 25 34 163
2015 10 13 26 138
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Number of Establishments and Workers by Industry(Cont'd)

Unit : each, person

21 214 34 1,144 2011

23 193 36 913 2012

20 244 36 898 2013

24 288 35 1,261 2014

20 244 33 1,271 2015

12 27 12 1,064 Gokseong-eup
- - 2 21 Ogok-myeon
- - 2 20 Samgi-myeon
1 2 3 32 seokgok-myeon
- - 2 16 | Moksadong-myeon
- - 2 20 Jugok-myeon
- - 2 16 Godal-myeon
4 15 3 52 Okgwo-myeon
2 80 2 21 Ip-myeon
1 21 2 16 Gyeom-myeon

- - 2 13 Osan-myeon
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2011 59 805 82 731
2012 64 845 86 911
2013 65 811 89 1,033
2014 67 867 93 1,052
2015 64 871 97 1,248
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Number of Establishments and Workers by Industry(Cont'd)

Unit : each, person

37 269
42 328
50 444
55 412
59 376

261
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274

277

435

533

489

498

526

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

23 51
6 113
1 2
3 4
3 4
3 8
3 11

20 217
2 5
2 3

104

186

Gokseong-eup
Ogok-myeon
Samgi-myeon
seokgok-myeon
Moksadong-myeon
Jugok-myeon
Godal-myeon
Okgwo-myeon
Ip-myeon
Gyeom-myeon

Osan-myeon
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